DESCRIPTION
Energy efficient,  cool operating linear LED lighting housed in a
decorative cylindrical extrusion for mounting over signage, displays
or in kiosks.  Provides up to 263 lumens per foot.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Lamp 1 -watt high output Nichia LEDs spaced 3” O. C.  •  Rated
50,000 hour life at 70% of initial lumens based on testing
in a 25 degree C ambient environment with the LED junction

(order separately) - Allow 6 watt per foot.
Small Housing with Switch
Ordering Example DLD-25-BL
DLD-17-120 17-watt max, 120-volt only
DLD-25 25-watt max, 120-277 Universal Volt
Finishes: (-WH) White, (-BL) Black
Large Housing
Ordering Example DLD-25-BL
DLD-80-120 80-watt max, 120-volt only
DLD-100 100-watt max, 120-277 Universal Volt
Finishes: Natural Aluminum
Optional Factory Installed Cordsets
(add as suffix to catalog number)
-CP6WH 6’ cord w/3-prong grounded plug, White
-CP6BL 6’ cord w/3-prong grounded plug, Black
Example: DLD-25-WH-CP6WH
Mounting Stems – Add length and finish to
catalog number 3” minimum,  24” maximum.
Available in black or white.
16"
3 3/8"
2 1/4"
7"
2 1/2"
1 5/8"
DEGREES
VERTICAL 0° 45° 90°
0 73 73 73
10 72 71 71
20 70 69 69
30 67 62 59
40 64 59 53
50 54 53 38
60 37 36 23
70 14 26 12
80 0 0 0
90 0 0 0
EXTRUSION #: L6-15-4C-W
0° 40°20° 30°10°
0
20
40
60
80
90°
100°
110°
120°
130°
140°150°160°170°
80
60
40
20
60°
50°
70°
80°
DEGREES HORIZONTAL
PHOTOMETRIC REPORT
Test Report #: PT03091305 (L6)
Luminaire: DanaLite L Series Custom Linear LED Fixture
Lamp: One 12” Module, 4 LED 4100K, Clear Lens
Multiplier: 5000K - 1.18
3000K - 0.77
3000K High CRI - 0.63
Frosted Lens - 0.75
DANALITE
CUSTOM LENGTH LED
Casework & Display Lighting
L6 Series
E6.2.2
Candlepower shown for beam side quadrant.  Refer to back of
specification sheet E5. 1 . 0 for further explanation.
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION CURVE
1 300 S.  Wolf Road •  Des Plaines,  IL 6001 8 •  Phone (847) 827-9880 •  Fax (847) 827-2925
220 Chrysler Drive •  Brampton,  Ontario •  Canada L6S 6B6 •  Phone (905) 792-7335 •  Fax (905) 792-0064